
U13 Girls
Pos Time No Runner Cat Club Name
1 08:49 82 Katie Johnson  GU13 Edinburgh AC

2 09:03 63 Mia Linklater  GU13 Corstorphine AAC

3 09:09 79 Emma Johnson  GU13 Edinburgh AC

4 09:13 217 Valencia  Wright  GU13 VP Glasgow 

5 09:20 93 Katie  Christie  GU13 Falkirk Victoria Harriers

6 09:23 20 Niamh Riggins  GU13 Cambuslang Harriers

7 09:25 60 Katherine  MacLeod  GU13 Corstorphine AAC

8 09:26 180 Louise Hastie  GU13 Kilbarchan AAC

9 09:30 134 Erin Ward  GU13 Giffnock North AAC

10 09:31 182 Aurella  Tiffoney  GU13 Kilbarchan AAC

11 09:33 199 Meridth  Reid  GU13 North Ayrshire AC

12 09:35 186 Rachel Muir  GU13 Kilbarchan AAC

13 09:36 6 Morven Hubbard  GU13 Ayr Seaforth AC

14 09:38 197 Mary Jane McInally  GU13 North Ayrshire AC

15 09:39 153 Abi Hammerman  GU13 Inverclyde AC

16 09:40 73 Abbie Kirwan  GU13 East Kilbride A.C.

17 09:43 193 Rachel Paton  GU13 Kirkintilloch Olympians

18 09:48 74 Leah Muirhead  GU13 East Kilbride A.C.

19 09:51 155 Mhairi Chalmers  GU13 Kilmarnock H&AC

20 09:52 130 Niamh McWilliams  GU13 Giffnock North AAC

21 09:55 110 Eva Chong  GU13 Giffnock North AAC

22 09:56 190 Chloe Cameron  GU13 Kilbarchan AAC

23 09:57 84 Amelie Birse  GU13 Edinburgh AC

24 09:58 21 Millie Nicholl  GU13 Cambuslang Harriers

25 09:59 35 Kenzie Macintosh  GU13 Clydesdale Harriers

26 10:00 196 Leah Murray  GU13 North Ayrshire AC

27 10:01 92 Molli Robb  GU13 Falkirk Victoria Harriers

28 10:02 136 Anna Young  GU13 Giffnock North AAC

29 10:03 124 Holly McAneny  GU13 Giffnock North AAC

30 10:04 201 Anna Saunders  GU13 Perth Strathtay Harriers

31 10:05 104 Orla Doherty  GU13 Garscube Harriers

32 10:06 71 Ella Comiskey  GU13 East Kilbride A.C.

33 10:07 26 Shona Carey  GU13 Cambuslang Harriers

34 10:08 215 Naomi Giffen  GU13 Springburn Harriers

35 10:08 213 Rachel Giffen  GU13 Springburn Harriers

36 10:09 128 Ella McGregor  GU13 Giffnock North AAC

37 10:11 165 Eilidh Ballantyne  GU13 Kilmarnock H&AC

38 10:12 100 Grace Maclean  GU13 Garscube Harriers

39 10:13 148 Iona Wilson  GU13 Helensburgh AAC

40 10:14 176 Ola Zurakowska  GU13 Kilbarchan AAC

41 10:20 131 Kate Paul  GU13 Giffnock North AAC

42 10:21 185 Sarah Forbes  GU13 Kilbarchan AAC

43 10:23 132 Isla Scott  GU13 Giffnock North AAC

44 10:25 8 Islay Hubbard  GU13 Ayr Seaforth AC

45 10:26 89 Erin  Hendry  GU13 Falkirk Victoria Harriers

46 10:27 160 Isla Raeburn  GU13 Kilmarnock H&AC

47 10:29 140 Nuala O'Donnell  GU13 Giffnock North AAC

48 10:30 194 Caoimhe Quail  GU13 Kirkintilloch Olympians

49 10:31 205 Chloe Orr  GU13 Shettleston Harriers

50 10:32 175 Victoria McDowall  GU13 Kilmarnock H&AC

51 10:33 29 Amy Cully  GU13 Central AC

52 10:38 17 Eilidh Kennedy  GU13 Cambuslang Harriers

53 10:39 192 Evie Livingstone  GU13 Kilbarchan AAC

54 10:40 36 Polly Anderson  GU13 Clydesdale Harriers

55 10:43 12 Tess Crooks  GU13 Ayr Seaforth AC

56 10:45 31 Naomi Howlieson  GU13 Central AC

57 10:47 70 Faithe Duffy  GU13 Dundee Hawkhill Harriers

58 10:48 208 Nicola Farmer  GU13 Springburn Harriers

59 10:48 112 Bethany Drummond  GU13 Giffnock North AAC

60 10:53 191 Belle McCormack  GU13 Kilbarchan AAC

61 10:55 161 Lottie Lambert  GU13 Kilmarnock H&AC

62 10:56 154 Orla McGeehan  GU13 Inverclyde AC

63 10:57 38 Maria  Threwal  GU13 Clydesdale Harriers

64 10:59 109 Lauren Agnew  GU13 Giffnock North AAC

65 11:01 122 Cara Mcaneny  GU13 Giffnock North AAC

66 11:03 200 Rebecca Booth  GU13 North Ayrshire AC

67 11:05 206 Kamyrn  Wilson  GU13 Shettleston Harriers

68 11:07 68 Kodi  Dibben  GU13 Deveron Harriers 

69 11:12 207 Chloe Emordy  GU13 Springburn Harriers

70 11:12 144 Amelia  Vance  GU13 Greenock Glenpark Harriers

71 11:15 96 Erin  Stanners  GU13 Falkirk Victoria Harriers

72 11:15 147 Alyshia  Singleton  GU13 Greenock Glenpark Harriers

73 11:18 152 Amirah Hassan  GU13 Helensburgh AAC

74 11:18 149 Evelyn Dennison  GU13 Helensburgh AAC

75 11:18 111 Hannah Dougall  GU13 Giffnock North AAC

76 11:22 67 Katie Macdougall  GU13 Deveron Harriers

77 11:29 22 Hannah Lang  GU13 Cambuslang Harriers

78 11:35 78 Claudia Harris  GU13 East Kilbride A.C.

79 11:43 48 Heather McDaid  GU13 Clydesdale Harriers

80 11:50 172 Amy Anderson  GU13 Kilmarnock H&AC

81 12:21 5 Carragh Martin  GU13 Airdrie Harriers

82 12:31 209 Hannah Burr  GU13 Springburn Harriers

83 13:03 66 Kate  Dawson  GU13 Deveron Harriers 

84 13:47 159 Hannah Henderson  GU13 Kilmarnock H&AC

85 15:06 198 Abbie Scott  GU13 North Ayrshire AC



U13 Girls Teams
Position Club Club Cat Club Points Points No Runner Runner Cat Time

1 Edinburgh AC 0 27 1 82 Katie Johnson  GU13 08:49
3 79 Emma Johnson  GU13 09:09
23 84 Amelie Birse  GU13 09:57

2 Kilbarchan AAC 0 30 8 180 Louise Hastie  GU13 09:26
10 182 Aurella  Tiffoney  GU13 09:31
12 186 Rachel Muir  GU13 09:35

3 Giffnock North AAC 0 50 9 134 Erin Ward  GU13 09:30
20 130 Niamh McWilliams  GU13 09:52
21 110 Eva Chong  GU13 09:55

4 North Ayrshire AC 0 51 11 199 Meridth  Reid  GU13 09:33
14 197 Mary Jane McInally  GU13 09:38
26 196 Leah Murray  GU13 10:00

5 Cambuslang Harriers 0 63 6 20 Niamh Riggins  GU13 09:23

24 21 Millie Nicholl  GU13 09:58

33 26 Shona Carey  GU13 10:07

6 East Kilbride A.C. 0 66 16 73 Abbie Kirwan  GU13 09:40

18 74 Leah Muirhead  GU13 09:48

32 71 Ella Comiskey  GU13 10:06

7 Falkirk Victoria Harriers 0 77 5 93 Katie  Christie  GU13 09:20

27 92 Molli Robb  GU13 10:01

45 89 Erin  Hendry  GU13 10:26

8 Kilmarnock H&AC 0 102 19 155 Mhairi Chalmers  GU13 09:51

37 165 Eilidh Ballantyne  GU13 10:11

46 160 Isla Raeburn  GU13 10:27

9 Ayr Seaforth AC 0 112 13 6 Morven Hubbard  GU13 09:36

44 8 Islay Hubbard  GU13 10:25

55 12 Tess Crooks  GU13 10:43

10 Springburn Harriers 0 127 34 215 Naomi Giffen  GU13 10:08

35 213 Rachel Giffen  GU13 10:08

58 208 Nicola Farmer  GU13 10:48

11 Clydesdale Harriers 0 142 25 35 Kenzie Macintosh  GU13 09:59

54 36 Polly Anderson  GU13 10:40

63 38 Maria  Threwal  GU13 10:57

12 Helensburgh AAC 0 186 39 148 Iona Wilson  GU13 10:13

73 152 Amirah Hassan  GU13 11:18

74 149 Evelyn Dennison  GU13 11:18



U13 Boys
Pos Time No Runner Cat Club Name
1 08:15 65 Lucas Cairns  BU13 Inverness Harriers AAC

2 08:22 82 Gregor Campbell  BU13 Shettleston Harriers

3 08:25 81 Conor Gourley  BU13 Pitreavie AAC

4 08:30 38 Finlay Ross-Davie  BU13 Garscube Harriers

5 08:36 67 Euan Rollo  BU13 Inverness Harriers AAC

6 08:38 18 Finlay Muir  BU13 Central AC

7 08:41 93 Devan Miller  BU13 VP-Glasgow AC

8 08:46 68 Robert Gray  BU13 Inverclyde AC

9 08:49 32 George Mckenzie  BU13 East Kilbride A.C.

10 08:51 7 Alexander Crooks  BU13 Ayr Seaforth AC

11 08:52 64 Duncan MacDonald  BU13 Inverness Harriers AAC

12 08:52 95 Russell Barnett  BU13 VP-Glasgow AC

13 08:52 52 Reuben Macdonald  BU13 Giffnock North AAC

14 08:54 76 Elliot  Frame  BU13 Livingston AC 

15 08:55 37 Ewan Christie  BU13 Gala Harriers 

16 08:57 25 Shaun MacDonald  BU13 Deveron Harriers 

17 08:57 50 Cameron Green  BU13 Giffnock North AAC

18 09:01 92 Thomas MacAskill  BU13 Teviotdale Harriers

19 09:02 94 Fraser Gilmour  BU13 VP-Glasgow AC

20 09:02 27 Christopher Cairns  BU13 East Kilbride A.C.

21 09:02 91 Conan Harper  BU13 Teviotdale Harriers

22 09:02 20 Josh McNicol  BU13 Clydesdale Harriers

23 09:05 63 Cameron Patton  BU13 Greenock Glenpark Harriers

24 09:11 89 James Grant  BU13 Strathearn Harriers

25 09:12 51 Andrew Lind  BU13 Giffnock North AAC

26 09:12 28 Paul Cairns  BU13 East Kilbride A.C.

27 09:12 23 Ben Struthers  BU13 Corstorphine AAC

28 09:15 59 Charlie Tomkinson  BU13 Giffnock North AAC

29 09:16 26 Josh Taylor  BU13 Dundee Hawkhil Harriers 

30 09:16 77 Dylan Walton  BU13 Nithsdale AC

31 09:17 15 Joa Fairweather  BU13 Cambuslang Harriers

32 09:19 90 Fergus Mardon  BU13 Strathearn Harriers

33 09:20 11 Stewart Millard  BU13 Cambuslang Harriers

34 09:25 58 Hugh Shiels  BU13 Giffnock North AAC

35 09:25 54 Jamie Macpherson  BU13 Giffnock North AAC

36 09:25 10 Fearghus MacGregor  BU13 Cambuslang Harriers

37 09:26 29 Cameron MacDonald  BU13 East Kilbride A.C.

38 09:26 34 Adam Grieve  BU13 Falkirk Victoria Harriers

39 09:27 6 Fergus Muir  BU13 Ayr Seaforth AC

40 09:30 5 Samuel Drummond  BU13 Ayr Seaforth AC

41 09:37 36 Lewis Donnelly  BU13 Fife AC

42 09:37 40 Marcus Donnelly  BU13 Garscube Harriers

43 09:39 24 Craig Little  BU13 Cumbernauld AAC

44 09:39 86 Ben Watchorn  BU13 Springburn Harriers

45 09:41 262 Matthew Stewart  BU13 Glasgow School of Sport 

46 09:42 100 Mathew Cameron  BU13 Helensburgh AAC

47 09:44 96 Louis Sharp  BU13 VP-Glasgow AC

48 09:45 71 Martin Burnhope  BU13 Kilbarchan AAC

49 09:46 99 Jake Speirs  BU13 VP-Glasgow AC

50 09:47 12 Mark Cassidy  BU13 Cambuslang Harriers

51 09:48 62 Jude  Dolan  BU13 Greenock Glenpark Harriers

52 09:48 70 Ross Hastie  BU13 Kilbarchan AAC

53 09:49 97 Eoghan Connolly  BU13 VP-Glasgow AC

54 09:49 13 Lewis Roddis  BU13 Cambuslang Harriers

55 09:51 74 Sam Lindsay  BU13 Kilmarnock H&AC

56 09:51 80 Ben Cameron  BU13 Perth Strathtay Harriers

57 09:51 55 Michael Nolan  BU13 Giffnock North AAC

58 09:55 49 Andrew Combe  BU13 Giffnock North AAC

59 09:59 33 Nathan Laing  BU13 Falkirk Victoria Harriers

60 10:07 53 Kian McConville  BU13 Giffnock North AAC

61 10:09 88 Ruaridh Flint  BU13 Strathearn Harriers

62 10:10 4 Lewis Hill  BU13 Ayr Seaforth AC

63 10:12 35 Michael McGarvey  BU13 Falkirk Victoria Harriers

64 10:12 31 Jordan O'Neill  BU13 East Kilbride A.C.

65 10:13 78 Ben Burns  BU13 North Ayrshire AC

66 10:15 61 Shaun Wiseman  BU13 Greenock Glenpark Harriers

67 10:32 57 Nicholas Schalchi  BU13 Giffnock North AAC

68 10:44 21 Dominic Burns  BU13 Clydesdale Harriers

69 10:48 83 Ben Emordy  BU13 Springburn Harriers

70 11:12 60 Alex Wiseman  BU13 Greenock Glenpark Harriers

71 11:16 85 Lewis Apperson-McHugh  BU13 Springburn Harriers



72 11:22 87 Arun Saba  BU13 Springburn Harriers

73 12:04 30 Thomas O'Neil  BU13 East Kilbride A.C.

74 12:04 84 Calum Mchugh  BU13 Springburn Harriers

75 12:04 79 Andrew  Buchanan  BU13 North Ayrshire AC

76 12:04 75 Luke Baird  BU13 Kilmarnock H&AC



U13 Boys Teams
Position Club Club Cat Club Points Points No Runner Runner Cat Time
Position Club Club Cat Club Points Points No Runner Runner Cat Time

1 Inverness Harriers AAC 0 17 1 65 Lucas Cairns  BU13 08:15

5 67 Euan Rollo  BU13 08:36

11 64 Duncan MacDonald  BU13 08:52

2 VP-Glasgow AC 0 38 7 93 Devan Miller  BU13 08:41

12 95 Russell Barnett  BU13 08:52

19 94 Fraser Gilmour  BU13 09:02

3 Giffnock North AAC 0 55 13 52 Reuben Macdonald  BU13 08:52

17 50 Cameron Green  BU13 08:57

25 51 Andrew Lind  BU13 09:12

4 East Kilbride A.C. 0 55 9 32 George Mckenzie  BU13 08:49

20 27 Christopher Cairns  BU13 09:02

26 28 Paul Cairns  BU13 09:12

5 Ayr Seaforth AC 0 89 10 7 Alexander Crooks  BU13 08:51

39 6 Fergus Muir  BU13 09:27

40 5 Samuel Drummond  BU13 09:30

6 Cambuslang Harriers 0 100 31 15 Joa Fairweather  BU13 09:17

33 11 Stewart Millard  BU13 09:20

36 10 Fearghus MacGregor  BU13 09:25

7 Strathearn Harriers 0 117 24 89 James Grant  BU13 09:11

32 90 Fergus Mardon  BU13 09:19

61 88 Ruaridh Flint  BU13 10:09

8 Greenock Glenpark Harriers 0 140 23 63 Cameron Patton  BU13 09:05

51 62 Jude  Dolan  BU13 09:48

66 61 Shaun Wiseman  BU13 10:15

9 Falkirk Victoria Harriers 0 160 38 34 Adam Grieve  BU13 09:26

59 33 Nathan Laing  BU13 09:59

63 35 Michael McGarvey  BU13 10:12

10 Springburn Harriers 0 184 44 86 Ben Watchorn  BU13 09:39

69 83 Ben Emordy  BU13 10:48

71 85 Lewis Apperson-McHugh  BU13 11:16



U15 Girls
Pos Time No Runner Cat Club Name
1 14:12 429 Lily Jane  Evans - Haggerty GU15 VP Glasgow 

2 14:31 398 Cera Gemmell GU15 Team East Lothian

3 14:52 251 Heather Barnes GU15 Giffnock North AAC

4 15:02 427 Isla  Britton GU15 VP Glasgow 

5 15:09 255 Helen Chong GU15 Giffnock North AAC

6 15:13 279 Clare  Wallace GU15 Giffnock North AAC

7 15:28 256 Francesca Davidson GU15 Giffnock North AAC

8 15:34 291 Emily Andrew GU15 Inverness Harriers AAC

9 15:37 278 Kate Richardson GU15 Giffnock North AAC

10 15:38 230 Hannah Anderson GU15 East Kilbride A.C.

11 15:40 229 Anna Bennett GU15 Dundee Hawkhill Harriers

12 15:51 281 Aimee Anderson GU15 Glasgow School of Sport

13 15:53 370 Laine Alemu GU15 Kilbarchan AAC

14 15:58 390 Emma Jenkins GU15 Perth Strathtay Harriers

15 15:59 245 Abbie Robb GU15 Falkirk Victoria Harriers

16 16:00 293 Jennifer Mackenzie GU15 Inverness Harriers AAC

17 16:03 121 Kyra Gibb GU15 Central AC

18 16:07 372 Eilidh Gibson GU15 Kilbarchan AAC

19 16:09 371 Libby Sutherland GU15 Kilbarchan AAC

20 16:11 366 Niamh Docherty GU15 Inverclyde AC

21 16:14 236 Lucia Montgomery GU15 Edinburgh AC

22 16:15 287 Ellie Isabella Hinks GU15 Garscube Harriers

23 16:19 235 Beatrice Winkler GU15 Edinburgh AC

24 16:20 367 Zoe Renfrew GU15 Inverclyde AC

25 16:32 237 Hannah Little GU15 Edinburgh AC

26 16:33 369 Leona Murray GU15 Kilbarchan AAC

27 16:35 272 Sofia Kirkpatrick GU15 Giffnock North AAC

28 16:38 288 Mia Padmanabhan GU15 Garscube Harriers

29 16:40 292 Rebecca Johnstone GU15 Inverness Harriers AAC

30 16:40 253 Emma Chamberlain GU15 Giffnock North AAC

31 16:44 231 Lucy Muirhead GU15 East Kilbride A.C.

32 16:44 432 Jenna  Little GU15 VP Glasgow 

33 16:54 297 Cliona McCheyne GU15 Inverclyde AC

34 17:01 380 Abby McGlone GU15 Lasswade AAC

35 17:02 399 Sarah Davenport GU15 Tweed Leader Jed Track

36 17:07 260 Miriam Gilbride GU15 Giffnock North AAC

37 17:17 247 Eilidh Forbes GU15 Gala Harriers

38 17:31 394 Elsie Hollywood GU15 Shettleston Harriers

39 17:35 294 Leah Cameron GU15 Inverclyde AC

40 18:01 383 Carla Murray GU15 North Ayrshire AC

41 18:06 397 Ellie Doherty GU15 Springburn Harriers

42 18:16 381 Lauren Meikle GU15 Lasswade AAC

43 18:20 259 Emma Gaston GU15 Giffnock North AAC

44 18:22 220 Elizabeth Thompson GU15 Central AC

45 18:30 385 Megan Pettigrew GU15 North Ayrshire AC

46 18:33 114 Darci Burns GU15 Airdrie Harriers

47 18:35 223 Skye Birnie GU15 Clydesdale Harriers

48 18:40 275 Allison Preece GU15 Giffnock North AAC

49 18:43 113 Jodie Clark GU15 Airdrie Harriers

50 18:45 264 Leila Hickey-Fugaccia GU15 Giffnock North AAC

51 18:48 232 Rachel Wardrope GU15 East Kilbride A.C.

52 18:53 224 Katherine Craig GU15 Clydesdale Harriers

53 18:57 119 Chole  Burton GU15 Cambuslang Harriers

54 19:01 116 Kelly Mccutcheon GU15 Cambuslang Harriers

55 19:04 382 Rachael Johnstone GU15 Mid Argyll AC

56 19:06 283 Lisa Walby GU15 Glasgow School of Sport

57 19:08 400 Emma  Gilmour GU15 VP Glasgow 

58 19:08 384 Emma Donachy GU15 North Ayrshire AC

59 19:08 112 Lisa Grennan GU15 Airdrie Harriers

60 19:47 392 Aleix Donnachie GU15 Shettleston Harriers



61 19:50 393 Jodie Mitchell GU15 Shettleston Harriers

62 19:52 252 Lara Cassidy GU15 Giffnock North AAC

63 19:59 395 Hannah Lynch GU15 Shettleston Harriers

64 20:07 376 Iona Smith GU15 Kirkintilloch Olympians

65 20:16 388 Kerrie  Grier GU15 North Ayrshire AC

66 20:34 396 Mhairi McBride GU15 Springburn Harriers

67 21:18 290 Mhairi Moore GU15 Greenock Glenpark Harriers 

68 21:20 387 Marianne  Lowery GU15 North Ayrshire AC

69 21:41 389 Jenna Maitland GU15 North Ayrshire AC



U15 Girls Teams
Position Club Club Cat Club Points Points No Runner Runner Cat Time

1 Giffnock North AAC 0 14 3 251 Heather Barnes GU15 14:52

5 255 Helen Chong GU15 15:09

6 279 Clare  Wallace GU15 15:13

2 VP Glasgow 0 37 1 429 y Jane  Evans - Hagge GU15 14:12

4 427 Isla  Britton GU15 15:02

32 432 Jenna  Little GU15 16:44

3 Kilbarchan AAC 0 50 13 370 Laine Alemu GU15 15:53

18 372 Eilidh Gibson GU15 16:07

19 371 Libby Sutherland GU15 16:09

4 Inverness Harriers AAC 0 53 8 291 Emily Andrew GU15 15:34

16 293 Jennifer Mackenzie GU15 16:00

29 292 Rebecca Johnstone GU15 16:40

5 Edinburgh AC 0 69 21 236 Lucia Montgomery GU15 16:14

23 235 Beatrice Winkler GU15 16:19

25 237 Hannah Little GU15 16:32

6 Inverclyde AC 0 77 20 366 Niamh Docherty GU15 16:11

24 367 Zoe Renfrew GU15 16:20

33 297 Cliona McCheyne GU15 16:54

7 East Kilbride A.C. 0 92 10 230 Hannah Anderson GU15 15:38

31 231 Lucy Muirhead GU15 16:44

51 232 Rachel Wardrope GU15 18:48

8 North Ayrshire AC 0 143 40 383 Carla Murray GU15 18:01

45 385 Megan Pettigrew GU15 18:30

58 384 Emma Donachy GU15 19:08

9 Airdrie Harriers 0 154 46 114 Darci Burns GU15 18:33

49 113 Jodie Clark GU15 18:43

59 112 Lisa Grennan GU15 19:08

10 Shettleston Harriers 0 159 38 394 Elsie Hollywood GU15 17:31

60 392 Aleix Donnachie GU15 19:47

61 393 Jodie Mitchell GU15 19:50



U15 Boys
Pos Time No Runner Cat Club Name
1 13:40 233 Hamish Armitt BU15 Giffnock North AAC

2 13:45 87 Kane Elliott BU15 Falkirk Victoria Harriers

3 13:50 97 Elliot Duff BU15 Garscube Harriers

4 14:00 79 Sunny McGrath BU15 Deveron Harriers

5 14:07 89 Ben Sandilands BU15 Fife AC

6 14:09 66 Calum Little BU15 Cumbernauld AAC

7 14:09 300 Cameron Campbell BU15 Shettleston Harriers

8 14:10 83 Ryan Donald BU15 Dundee Hawkhill Harriers

9 14:10 1268 Fraser Clyne BU15 Teviotdale Harriers

10 14:26 61 Ruairidh MacGregor BU15 Cambuslang Harriers

11 14:28 279 Lewis Hannigan BU15 Kilbarchan AAC

12 14:35 65 Alasdair McMonagle BU15 Cumbernauld AAC

13 14:44 299 Joe Donnelly BU15 Team East Lothian

14 14:44 88 Max Rintoul BU15 Falkirk Victoria Harriers

15 14:50 261 Andrew Robertson BU15 Giffnock North AAC

16 14:56 260 Eoghan O'Donnell BU15 Giffnock North AAC

17 14:58 224 Jack Trainer BU15 Garscube Harriers

18 15:01 258 Murray Fotheringham BU15 Giffnock North AAC

19 15:01 276 Kyle  Irvine BU15 Kilbarchan AAC

20 15:01 100 Murphy Hand BU15 Garscube Harriers

21 15:04 215 James Cathro BU15 Garscube Harriers

22 15:08 296 Ben Henderson BU15 Perth Strathtay Harriers

23 15:11 42 Keir Crawford BU15 Cambuslang Harriers

24 15:20 1252 Duthac Mardon BU15 Strathearn Harriers

25 15:23 292 Alexander Orderley BU15 North Ayrshire AC

26 15:30 91 Lewis Tharme BU15 Gala Harriers

27 15:30 67 Jacob Brown BU15 Cumbernauld AAC

28 15:34 225 Ruaridh Stickland BU15 Garscube Harriers

29 15:35 265 Harry McGill BU15 Greenock Glenpark Harriers

30 15:35 273 Gavin Mckay BU15 Kilbarchan AAC

31 15:35 84 Hamish Anderson BU15 East Kilbride A.C.

32 15:35 235 Ethan Carolan BU15 Giffnock North AAC

33 15:40 70 John  Docherty BU15 Clydesdale Harriers

34 15:40 264 Ewan Ferguson BU15 Greenock Glenpark Harriers

35 15:48 268 Finlay Rutter BU15 Inverness Harriers AAC

36 15:52 90 Peter Scott BU15 Fife AC

37 15:56 99 Luke Aitken BU15 Garscube Harriers

38 15:58 1267 Sam Burton BU15 Stirling Triathlon Club

39 16:03 272 Aidan Jenner BU15 Kilmarnock H&AC

40 16:10 287 Liam Casey BU15 Kirkintilloch Olympians

41 16:10 41 Sean Friel BU15 Cambuslang Harriers

42 16:14 281 Hunter Daws BU15 Kilbarchan AAC

43 16:16 290 Louis O'Hare BU15 Kirkintilloch Olympians

44 16:19 81 Ben MacDermid BU15 Dundee Hawkhill Harriers

45 16:24 1273 Kai Newell BU15 Whitemoss AAC

46 16:26 270 Lewis Ferguson BU15 Kilmarnock H&AC

47 16:31 237 Nicholas Duffy BU15 Giffnock North AAC

48 16:33 267 Scott Meechan BU15 Greenock Glenpark Harriers

49 16:39 1260 David Alexander BU15 Strathearn Harriers

50 16:39 69 Leo Currie BU15 Clydesdale Harriers

51 16:50 283 Cameron Hunter BU15 Kilbarchan AAC

52 17:08 1266 Dominic  Snellgrove BU15 Strathearn Harriers

53 17:15 1271 Rogan Kelly BU15 VP-Glasgow AC

54 17:28 288 Adam Cassidy BU15 Kirkintilloch Olympians

55 17:45 269 Ryan Littlejohn BU15 Kilmarnock H&AC

56 17:50 1251 Connor Emordy BU15 Springburn Harriers

57 18:06 85 Sam Sweeney BU15 East Kilbride A.C.

58 19:00 291 Fraser Morris BU15 Livingston AC

59 19:34 68 Stuart Aird BU15 Clydesdale Harriers

60 19:38 1238 Stephen Emordy BU15 Springburn Harriers

61 20:15 78 Devante  George BU15 Deveron Harriers 

62 20:40 294 Euan Comrie BU15 North Ayrshire AC



U15 Boys Teams
Position Club Club Cat Club Points Points No Runner Runner Cat Time

1 Giffnock North AAC 0 32 1 233 Hamish Armitt BU15 13:40

15 261 Andrew Robertson BU15 14:50

16 260 Eoghan O'Donnell BU15 14:56

2 Garscube Harriers 0 40 3 97 Elliot Duff BU15 13:50

17 224 Jack Trainer BU15 14:58

20 100 Murphy Hand BU15 15:01

3 Cumbernauld AAC 0 45 6 66 Calum Little BU15 14:09

12 65 Alasdair McMonagle BU15 14:35

27 67 Jacob Brown BU15 15:30

4 Kilbarchan AAC 0 60 11 279 Lewis Hannigan BU15 14:28

19 276 Kyle  Irvine BU15 15:01

30 273 Gavin Mckay BU15 15:35

5 Cambuslang Harriers 0 74 10 61 Ruairidh MacGregor BU15 14:26

23 42 Keir Crawford BU15 15:11

41 41 Sean Friel BU15 16:10

6 Greenock Glenpark Harriers 0 111 29 265 Harry McGill BU15 15:35

34 264 Ewan Ferguson BU15 15:40

48 267 Scott Meechan BU15 16:33

7 Strathearn Harriers 0 125 24 1252 Duthac Mardon BU15 15:20

49 1260 David Alexander BU15 16:39

52 1266 Dominic  Snellgrove BU15 17:08

8 Kirkintilloch Olympians 0 137 40 287 Liam Casey BU15 16:10

43 290 Louis O'Hare BU15 16:16

54 288 Adam Cassidy BU15 17:28

9 Kilmarnock H&AC 0 140 39 272 Aidan Jenner BU15 16:03

46 270 Lewis Ferguson BU15 16:26

55 269 Ryan Littlejohn BU15 17:45

10 Clydesdale Harriers 0 142 33 70 John  Docherty BU15 15:40

50 69 Leo Currie BU15 16:39

59 68 Stuart Aird BU15 19:34



U17 Women
Pos Time No Runner Cat Club Name
1 17:21 267 Kate Gallagher FU17 Central AC

2 17:30 271 Jessica Christie FU17 Falkirk Victoria Harriers

3 17:33 270 Constance Nankivell FU17 East Sutherland AC

4 18:17 269 Jessica MacLeod FU17 Corstorphine AAC

5 18:24 279 Emily Crusher FU17 Giffnock North AAC

6 18:32 280 Rhona Mowat FU17 Giffnock North AAC

7 19:17 286 Rona Tytler FU17 Kilbarchan AAC

8 19:21 275 Katie Rourke FU17 Gala Harriers

9 19:28 273 Louise Mccullagh FU17 Fife AC

10 19:33 294 Zoe Pflug FU17 Gala Harriers (Ind)

11 19:56 291 Zoe Nicholson FU17 Pitreavie AAC

12 20:14 272 Olivia Vareille FU17 Falkirk Victoria Harriers

13 20:25 281 Leah Sinforiani FU17 Giffnock North AAC

14 20:44 289 Emma Mahon FU17 Kirkintilloch Olympians

15 21:42 276 Katy Wilkinson FU17 Gala Harriers

16 22:35 288 Eve Griffiths FU17 Kilbarchan AAC

17 22:49 263 Laurie Anderson FU17 Airdrie Harriers

18 22:55 264 Daniella Colqhoun FU17 Airdrie Harriers

19 23:15 265 Ruth Kelly FU17 Cambuslang Harriers



U17 Women's Teams
Position Club Club Cat Club Points Points No Runner Runner Cat Time

1 Giffnock North AAC 0 24 5 279 Emily Crusher FU17 18:24

6 280 Rhona Mowat FU17 18:32

13 281 Leah Sinforiani FU17 20:25



U17 Men
Pos Time No Runner Cat Club Name
1 15:08 342 Adam Scott MU17 Fife AC

2 15:30 396 Robbie Smith MU17 VP-Glasgow AC

3 15:36 391 Cameron Main MU17 Moray Road Runners

4 15:47 370 Cameron Watson MU17 Inverclyde AC

5 15:49 381 Andrew MacAngus MU17 Kilbarchan AAC

6 15:58 347 Faisal Khursheed MU17 Gala Harriers

7 16:01 354 Cody Stevenson MU17 Garscube Harriers

8 16:03 394 Lewis Raeburn MU17 Shettleston Harriers

9 16:05 383 Craig Kennedy MU17 Kilbarchan AAC

10 16:07 338 Craig Palmer MU17 Central AC

11 16:07 382 Michael Simson MU17 Kilbarchan AAC

12 16:09 345 Callum Tharme MU17 Gala Harriers

13 16:13 336 Keir Howlieson MU17 Central AC

14 16:28 397 Charlie Milarvie MU17 VP-Glasgow AC

15 16:32 390 Euan Hood MU17 Lasswade AAC

16 16:32 389 Christian Graham MU17 Lasswade AAC

17 16:40 387 Luke McCaffrey MU17 Kirkintilloch Olympians

18 16:45 324 Ryan Stephen MU17 Cambuslang Harriers

19 16:50 384 Cameron  Corrigan MU17 Kilbarchan AAC

20 16:57 351 Thomas Berry MU17 Garscube Harriers

21 17:03 380 Jordan Gilchrist MU17 Kilbarchan AAC

22 17:08 392 Alex Johnston MU17 Pitreavie AAC

23 17:15 350 Yousuf Khursheed MU17 Gala Harriers

24 17:20 330 James Hannoway MU17 Cambuslang Harriers

25 17:28 373 Ben Johnstone MU17 Inverness Harriers AAC

26 17:40 318 Drew Pollock MU17 Cambuslang Harriers

27 17:55 386 Jamie Nix MU17 Kilmarnock H&AC

28 18:06 334 Andrew Carey MU17 Cambuslang Harriers

29 18:06 368 Ryan Brown MU17 Greenock Glenpark Harriers

30 18:12 371 Sammy Hearl MU17 Inverclyde AC

31 18:28 367 Joshua Ruddy MU17 Greenock Glenpark Harriers

32 18:31 369 Dylan Crawford MU17 Inverclyde AC

33 18:36 403 Finlay Gray MU17 Helensburgh AAC

34 21:17 388 Harry  Lamond MU17 Kirkintilloch Olympians



U17 Men's Teams
Position Club Club Cat Club Points Points No Runner Runner Cat Time

1 Kilbarchan AAC 0 25 5 381 Andrew MacAngus MU17 15:49

9 383 Craig Kennedy MU17 16:05

11 382 Michael Simson MU17 16:07

2 Gala Harriers 0 41 6 347 Faisal Khursheed MU17 15:58

12 345 Callum Tharme MU17 16:09

23 350 Yousuf Khursheed MU17 17:15

3 Inverclyde AC 0 66 4 370 Cameron Watson MU17 15:47

30 371 Sammy Hearl MU17 18:12

32 369 Dylan Crawford MU17 18:31

4 Cambuslang Harriers 0 68 18 324 Ryan Stephen MU17 16:45

24 330 James Hannoway MU17 17:20

26 318 Drew Pollock MU17 17:40
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